
Page 1 to 6

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www-tpp.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/001586-2026 

Planning

cloudiaHermann - Feil

AlphaOrganisation-UK3 (Do not delete - ask team Sydney)

UK3: Planned procurement notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice
types 

Notice identifier: 2026/S 000-001586
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-015a64-integration 
Published 12 January 2026, 3:37am

Scope 

Reference

10000064509

Description

cloudiaArticulus curso testimonium temptatio video cena suus iste confugo voluptates.
Defessus thesaurus curia tam utor denuo. Tantum verumtamen defaeco audax deserunt
vilis curiositas.

Total value (estimated)

1000 AED excluding VAT

1200 AED including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/001586-2026
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/001586-2026
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 6

Contract dates (estimated)

9 April 2026 to 11 June 2026

2 months, 3 days

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

79000000 - Business services: law, marketing, consulting, recruitment, printing and security

 

Lot LOT-0001. victus

Description

Aperte vitium cilicium accusantium callide impedit architecto vae contabesco. Modi sordeo
benigne alius verecundia casus. Coadunatio trans ultio praesentium curto cuius amissio
aggredior nulla.

Lot value (estimated)

500 AED excluding VAT



Page 3 to 6

600 AED including VAT

Same for all lots

CPV classifications and contract dates are shown in the Scope section, because they are
the same for all lots.

Lot LOT-0002. conor

Description

Attero chirographum ocer adulatio decerno deprimo tergum denuncio summa crur. Uxor
validus somnus. Capio suscipit spectaculum damno deprimo ceno.

Lot value (estimated)

500 AED excluding VAT

600 AED including VAT

Same for all lots

CPV classifications and contract dates are shown in the Scope section, because they are
the same for all lots.

Submission 

Publication date of tender notice (estimated)



Page 4 to 6

12 January 2026

Enquiry deadline

15 January 2026, 12:00am

Tender submission deadline

12 February 2026, 12:00am

Submission address and any special instructions

https://test.app.mercell.com/tender?sourceId=MTP&sourceNoticeId=10000064509

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

Award decision date (estimated)

23 March 2026

Procedure 

Procedure type

Open procedure

https://test.app.mercell.com/tender?sourceId=MTP&sourceNoticeId=10000064509


Page 5 to 6

Documents 

Technical specifications to be met

https://test.app.mercell.com/tender?sourceId=MTP&sourceNoticeId=100000645
09

Link to procurement documents

Contracting authority 

AlphaOrganisation-UK3 (Do not delete - ask team Sydney)

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PWBQ-9896-DGDY

31904 Dorthy Circle

London

E1 6AN

United Kingdom

Contact name: Matthew Swift

Telephone: +358 1234567

Email: Eli@example.com

Website: https://slushy-overcoat.org

https://test.app.mercell.com/tender?sourceId=MTP&sourceNoticeId=10000064509
https://test.app.mercell.com/tender?sourceId=MTP&sourceNoticeId=10000064509
mailto:Eli@example.com
https://slushy-overcoat.org


Page 6 to 6

Region: UKI31 - Camden and City of London

Organisation type: Private utility

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications

	
	Lot LOT-0001. victus
	Description
	Lot value (estimated)
	Same for all lots
	Lot LOT-0002. conor
	Description
	Lot value (estimated)
	Same for all lots

	Submission
	Publication date of tender notice (estimated)
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically
	Award decision date (estimated)

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Documents
	Technical specifications to be met
	https://test.app.mercell.com/tender?sourceId=MTP&sourceNoticeId=10000064509

	Contracting authority
	AlphaOrganisation-UK3 (Do not delete - ask team Sydney)


		2026-01-14T23:05:53+0000
	TCPDF




